Feldschiessen 2023
Schiessplatz Mungnau
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67 Marksch

67 Loosli

66 Hirschi

66 Gerber

66 Ruch

66 Wyss

65 Hutmacher
65 Nyffenegger
65 Christen

65 Gerber

64 Lithi

64 Kammermann
64 Baumgartner
64 Badertscher
64 Ramseier

64 Harisberger
64 Fankhauser-Nyffenegger
64 Fankhauser- Flikiger
64 Baumgartner
64 Signer

64 Waeber

64 Badertscher
63 Schenk

63 Geissbihler
63 Ramseier

63 Bieri

63 Aeschlimann
63 Brunner

63 Beutler

63 Graf

63 Schenk

63 Geissbihler
62 Gerber

62 Schiitz

62 Stettler

62 Ramseier

62 Lehmann

62 Zaugg

62 Luthi

62 Wittwer-Nyffenegger
62 Bieri

62 Haueter

62 Badertscher
62 Mumenthaler
62 Lichinger

62 Rothenbiihler
61 Langenegger
61 Gerber

61 Bieri

61 Moser

61 Ziircher

61 Rothlisberger
61 Locher

Vorname
Michael
Markus
Ernst
Urs
Remo
Christof
Walter
René
Urs
Michael
Hans
Rudolf
Albrecht
Bernhard
Hans
Thomas
Karin (Maisi)
Regina
Simon
Jakob
Markus
Anja Larina
Hans-Ulrich
Heinz
Peter
Manfred
Christof
Franziska
Fabian
Manuel
Daniela
Samuel
Martin
Erwin
Ulrich
Ruedi
Roland
Lorenz
Hansueli
Sandra
Christian
Stefanie
Christoph
Niklaus
Michael
Robin
Alfred
Samuel
Hans
Matthias
Daniel
Ueli
Barbara

Jahrgan Kranz

1975
1989
1971
1975
1977
1995
1970
1974
1977
1982
1946
1959
1959
1969
1972
1976
1979
1979
1985
1991
1992
1999
1953
1964
1970
1971
1974
1988
1989
1996
1999
2000
2004
1951
1954
1965
1973
1974
1975
1977
1983
1989
1992
1996
1996
1999
1948
1949
1954
1961
1961
1970
1974
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Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
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61 Bieri

61 Balz

61 Hirschi

60 Locher

60 Badertscher
60 Lehmann

60 Bartschi

60 Eichenberger
60 Langenegger
60 Badertscher
60 Badertscher
60 Haueter

60 Aeberhard
59 Bartschi

59 Kinzi

59 Zaugg

59 Baumann
59 Schiipbach
59 Meister

59 Gerber

59 Ramseier
59 Fankhauser
59 Baumann
59 Fankhauser
59 Nyffenegger
59 Tanner

58 Jakob

58 Rettenmund
58 Hirschi

58 Gerber

58 Amacher

58 Schiipbach
58 Baumann
58 Sommer

58 Meier

58 Ziircher

58 Ruegsegger
57 Mosimann
57 Luthi

57 Zircher

57 Mumenthaler
57 Brunner

57 Rotenbiihler
57 Lehmann

57 Locher

57 Kobel

57 Rothlisberger
57 Lehmann

56 Aegerter

56 Bieri

56 Leuenberger
56 Aeschlimann
56 Eggimann
56 Gasser-Brunner
56 Amacher

55 Gerber

Vorname
Danie
Niklaus
Michael
Sven
Christian
Hans Jurg
Christof
Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Simon
Reto
Luca
Cyril
Klaus
Hansueli
Christian
Res
Stefan
Bruno
Libu
Samuel
Matthias
Paul
Felix
Jamin
Lukas
Lars
Michael
Adrian
Sarah
Danie
Timon
Cecile
Lea
Lukas
Gael
Jakob
Severin
Reto
Hans - Peter
Hans
Roland
Bruno
Monika
Irene
Thomas
Pascal
Marissa
Niklas
Jurg
Ulrich
Susan
Manuela
Mathias
Lukas

1983
1997
1999
2008
1963
1970
1978
1980
1982
1987
1987
1991
1999
2003
1950
1962
1964
1967
1969
1974
1974
1982
1984
1986
1992
1997
2006
2005
1966
1986
1991
1991
1996
1996
1997
1999
2000
2008
2004
2004
1958
1964
1971
1975
1980
1997
1999
2001
2007
2006
1972
1976
1979
1985
1986
2008

Jahrgan Kranz
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Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
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55 Schifferli

55 Ldssi

55 Aeschbacher
55 Wittwer

54 Ramseier
54 Niklaus

54 Nyffenegger
54 Rettenmund
54 Geissblhler
54 Emch

54 Withrich
54 Stalder

53 Hertig

53 Ramseier
53 Schiirch

53 Stettler

53 Burkhalter
53 Lithi

52 Wiithrich
52 Lehmann
51 Schiirch

51 Aebi

50 Wiithrich
50 Bartschi

50 Lehmann
50 Wiedmer
49 Sommer

49 Leuenberger
49 Gasser

49 Wiithrich
49 Baumann
49 Zircher

48 Dubach

48 Mihlemann
48 Bieri

48 Matti

48 Renggli

48 Wocke

47 Bieri

47 Boss

47 Eggimann
47 Emch

47 Wittwer

46 Langenegger
46 Blaser

46 Rothlisberger
45 Klingler

45 Gerber

44 Walter

43 Fankhauser
43 Bogli

42 Rettenmund
42 Burkhard
41 Bartschi

40 Schiirch

39 Trummer

Vorname
Severin
Mika
Alfred
Ueli
Jonas
Levin
Barbara
Patrick
Daniel
Sven
Cinderella
Stefan
Michael
Nadja
Werner
Rolf
Hannes Simon
Sandro
Hanspeter
Rebecca
Angela
Andrina
Doris
Nadja
Bettina
Nick
Marcel
Jeannette
Pascal
Yannick
Christof
Matthias
Raphael
Moritz
Hans
Joel
Andreas
Philipp
Linda
Janis
Christian
Horst
Christof
Cyrill
Thomas
Patrik
Simon
Samuel
Ania

Tim

Erika
Yanis
Patrick
Celine
Marcel
Abraham

Jahrgan Kranz
2008 KA
2006 KA
1991
1996
2007 KA
2007 KA
1976
1976
1994
1995
1998
1999
2008
2007
1943
1979
1991
1999
1968
1982
1980
1999
1971
1979
1997
1998
1979
1981
1986
1992
1998
1998
2007
2003
1957
1993
1995
1995
2008
2007
2004
1964
1972
2008
1983
1994
1991
2002
2008
2008
1964
2006
1996
2005
1976
1948
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Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schiitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
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166
167
168
169

39 Ziircher
38 Wiithrich
37 Weber

25 Schipbach

Vorname
Christian
Kevin
Youri
Nicolas

Jahrgan Kranz
1996
1994
2002
1998

Karte Verein
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Feldschiitzen Unterfrittenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Lauperswil



